
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= WILSONS GLEN LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:9 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:17
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:42
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:36
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:46
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:47
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:44
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:51
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:53
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR



202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:11
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:12
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:19
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:36
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:44
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:46
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:43
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

27 47 Lot#:52
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202010270004
89400

10/27/2020
03:30:37

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

LIMITED L CO

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR



202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:18
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:11
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:15
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:16
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

WILSONS
GLEN LLC

Grantee DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

27 47 Lot#:12
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR


