Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Description Lot#:9 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:6 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:17 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:42 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:36 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:46 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:47 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:44 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:51 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			27	47		Lot#:53 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST			27	47		Lot#:7 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR

202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	27	47	Lot#:11 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	27	47	Lot#:12 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	27	47	Lot#:19 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	27	47	Lot#:36 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	27	47	Lot#:44 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	27	47	Lot#:46 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	27	47	Lot#:43 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	27	47	Lot#:52 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST			Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202010270004 89400	10/27/2020 03:30:37	WILSONS GLEN LLC		LIMITED L CO				
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	27	47	Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	27	47	Lot#:1 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	27	47	Lot#:7 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR

202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N		27	47	Lot#:18 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N		27	47	Lot#:11 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N		27	47	Lot#:15 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N		27	47	Lot#:16 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	WILSONS GLEN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N		27	47	Lot#:12 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR